124
Colors appear differently under different lighting conditions. Use
of a light booth to simulate different lighting conditions helps to
obtain objective color assessment, improves communication and
reduces product rejections. BYK-Gardner offers a complete line
of light booths which allow you to see what your product will
look like – independent of location and environmental influences.
byko-spectra

Certified
BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140
ordering Information Technical Specifications
Cat. No. Description Voltage D65 A CWF TL84 UV
CV-6047 byko-spectra 230 V, 50/60 Hz X X X X X
CV-6046 byko-spectra 115 V, 50/60 Hz X X X X X
ordering Information Accessories
Cat. No. Description Voltage D65 A CWF TL84 UV
CV-6048 Replacement Lamp Kit (including certifcate) 230 / 115 V X X X X X
CV-6057 Insert Panel Set for ISO 3668
(Includes side walls, rear wall and floor panels)